Town Village of Harrison
Inter-Office Memorandum

To:  Ronald Belmont, Supervisor/Mayor and Members of the Town Board
From: Maureen MacKenzie/Comptroller
Date: March 29, 2021

Re: Town Board Meeting April 15, 2021

Request by Comptroller Maureen MacKenzie for authorization to accept

the following donations for the Holiday Project 2020:

John C Scatenato and Patricia Scatenato
David Greear and Christie Greear
Joanna L Fava, PHD

Robin Vingo Maffei

Nancy Jill

Marie A Marino and Vincenzo M Marino

€ N N P PP

Total: $

150.00
60.00
250.00
100.00
25.00
150.00

735.00

Total Holiday Project 2020 donations received to date is $50,143.94



